At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
512
H3YN Analogue solid state timers
Miniature timer with multiple time ranges

• 0.1 s to 10 h
• DPDT (5A) or 4PDT (3A)
Ordering information
Accessories
Connecting socket Hold-down clips
Specifications
Supply voltage Functions Time-limit contact Order code
Short-time range model (0.1 s to 10 min) Long-time range model (0.1 min to 10 h)
12 VDC ON-delay
Interval
Flicker ON
Flicker OFF
DPDT H3YN-2 12DC H3YN-21 12DC
24 VAC H3YN-2 24AC H3YN-21 24AC
24 VDC H3YN-2 24DC H3YN-21 24DC
100 to 120 VAC H3YN-2 100-120AC H3YN-21 100-120AC
200 to 230 VAC H3YN-2 200-230AC H3YN-21 200-230AC
12 VDC 4PDT H3YN-4 12DC H3YN-41 12DC
24 VAC H3YN-4 24AC H3YN-41 24AC
24 VDC H3YN-4 24DC H3YN-41 24DC
100 to 120 VAC H3YN-4 100-120AC H3YN-41 100-120AC
200 to 230 VAC H3YN-4 200-230AC H3YN-41 200-230AC
Timer DIN-rail mounting/
front-connecting socket
Back-connecting socket
PCB terminal
H3YN-2/-21 PYF08A, PYF08A-N, PYF08A-E PY08-02
H3YN-4/-41 PYF14A, PYF14A-N, PYF14A-E PY14-02
Applicable socket Order code
PYF08A, PYF08A-N, PYF08A-E,
PYF14A, PYF14A-N, PYF14A-E
Y92H-3 (pair)
PY08, PY08-02, PY14-02 Y92H-4
Item H3YN-2/-4 H3YN-21/-41
Time ranges 0.1 s to 10 min (1 s, 10 s, 1 min, or 10 min max. selectable) 0.1 min to 10 h (1 min, 10 min, 1 h, or 10 h max. selectable)
Rated supply voltage 24, 100 to 120, 200 to 230 VAC (50/60 Hz)
12, 24, 48, 100 to 110, 125 VDC
Pin type Plug-in